Jun 30 2024 (01:18) India Rail Info 1

Puri - Kamakhya Express (via Adra) (PT)/15639 - Exp - NFR
PURI/Puri to ASN/Asansol Junction
11h 5m - 600 km - 9 halts - Departs Tue

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 PURI |Puri 14:55 2 0 58 |5 ECoR
2 KUR  [Khurda Road Junction 15:40 15:45 5m (1,3 |1 44 46 |16 |ECoR
3 BBS |Bhubaneswar 16:10 16:15 5m |3 |1 63 |47 |33 |ECoR
4 |CTC |Cuttack Junction 16:50 16:55 5m |1 |1 91 58 |28 |ECoR
5 BHC |Bhadrak 18:55 18:57 2m |1 |1 206 |96 |17 |ECoR
6 BLS Baleshwar 19:36 19:41 5m |3 |1 269 |76 |17 |SER
7 HIJ Hijli 21:10 21:18 8m |1 |1 381 |18 (44 |SER
8 |MDN [Medinipur (Midnapore) [22:23 22:25 2m (2 |1 |403 |76 |47 |SER
9 BQA [Bankura Junction 23:46 23:48 2m (2,3 |1 506 (68 |84 |[SER
10 |ADRA |[Adra Junction 00:35 00:40 5m |1 |2 559 |31 |185 |SER
11 |ASN |Asansol Junction 02:00 02:10 10m |5 |2 |600 |56 |106 |ER
12 |DGR |Durgapur 02:55 03:15 20m |1 |2 642 |54 |73 |ER
13 |SURI |Siuri 04:34 04:36 2m (1 |2 [713 |33 ER
14 |RPH  |Rampurhat Junction 06:00 06:05 5m |2 |2 760 |74 |143 |ER
15 |PKR  |Pakur 06:48 06:49 im |1 |2 |813 |44 |37 |ER
16 |NFK New Farakka Junction 07:38 07:40 2m |2 |2 849 |47 ER
17 |MLDT |Malda Town 08:25 08:35 10m |45 |2 |884 |68 |31 |ER
18 |KNE |KishanGanj 10:45 10:47 2m |1 |2 1032 |63 |53 [NFR
19 [NJP New Jalpaiguri junction 12:10 12:20 10m ,10\'1 2 1119 (61 [114 |[NFR
20 |[NCB |New Cooch Behar 14:25 14:30 5m |56 (2 1245 {51 |49 |[NFR
21 |[NOQ |New Alipurduar 14:52 14:54 2m |1 |2 1263 [47 |48 |NFR
22 |NBQ |New Bongaigaon Junction |17:10 17:15 5m |3 |2 1370 |41 |60 [NFR
23 |BPRD |Barpeta Road 18:19 18:21 2m |1 |2 1414 |41 |49 [NFR
24 |RNY  |Rangiya Junction 19:55 20:00 5m |3 |2 1479 {26 |58 |NFR
25 |KYQ Kamakhya Junction 21:35 34 (2 1520 |- 56 |NFR

Jun 302024 (01:18) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



